Micro-Irrigation
Total Control®
Application:
The Total Control family of hybrid controllers offers a wide
range of programming flexibilities. The unique modular
design makes programming, installation and servicing fast
and easy. For added reliability, Total Control features heavy-
duty surge protection. All these features make the Total

• Transformer output: 24 VAC, 1.67 amps
Example:
How To Order:
A- TC 6 EX-B
Number of
Model Stations Mount
A-TC-6EX-B 6 outdoor
A-TC-9EX-B 9 outdoor
A-TC-12EX-B 12 outdoor
A-TC-15EX-B 15 outdoor
A-TC-18EX-B 18 outdoor
A-TC-24EX-B 24 outdoor
Dimensions
Height: 81⁄2"
Width: 101⁄2"
Depth: 5"